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Position
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Quantity

Description
HOUSING
RING
THUMB WHEEL
ADJUSTER
RUBBER STOP
RUBBER BUFFER
ELECTRONIC
RUBBER BUFFER
MOTOR
SWITCH
CONNECTOR
PROTECTION WASHER
SCREW
SPRING
HOLDING DEVICE
DRIVING SHAFT
BEARING
HOLDING DEVICE
BUTTON
SCREW
NUT
COLLET 6,35mm
COLLET 6mm
WORK STAND
SCREW
LABEL
LABEL
PLUG
PARALLEL GUIDE

Part number
5131040978
5131040979
5131040980
5131040981
5131040982
5131040983
5131040984
5131040985
5131040986
5131040987
5131040988
5131040989
5131033001
5131040990
5131040991
5131040992
5131040993
5131040994
5131040995
5131032861
5131040767
5131040766
5131040765
5131040999
5131016160
5131041000
5131041001
5131041002
5131040768

EAN
4058546062422
4058546062439
4058546062446
4058546062453
4058546062460
4058546062477
4058546062484
4058546062491
4058546062507
4058546062514
4058546062521
4058546062538
4002395156214
4058546062545
4058546062552
4058546062569
4058546062576
4058546062583
4058546062590
4058546138981
4058546060312
4058546060305
4058546060299
4058546062637
4058546103415
4058546062644
4058546062651
4058546062668
4058546060329
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